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Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 

Monday 01/8/22 

Management of common 

poisoning 

Dr. Gosavi Dr. Gosavi 

2 Tuesday 02/8/22 Vaccines & sera Dr.Ghotkar Dr.Ghotkar 

3 Wednesday 03/8/22 Prescription -legal & ethical aspects Dr.Dudhe Dr.Dudhe 

4 

Thursday 04/8/22 

Problems associate with OTC 

drugs  Dr. Ubale Dr. Ubale 

5 

Friday 05/8/22 

Importance of optimal use of drug 

therapy, storage of medicine, drug 

compliance Dr. Mankar Dr. Mankar 

6 Saturday 06/8/22 Prescription appraisal Dr. Gosavi Dr. Gosavi 

7 Monday 08/8/22 Critical evaluation of drugs Dr. Mankar Dr. Mankar 

8 Wednesday 10/8/22 AETCOM 1: Foundation of 

communication 

Dr.Ghotkar Dr.Ghotkar 

9 Thursday 11/8/22 AETCOM 2: Foundation of bioethics Dr.Dudhe Dr.Dudhe 

10 Wednesday 17/8/22 AETCOM 3: Health care as right  Dr. Pise Dr. Pise 


